Smooth-Bor Disposable Tubing
Adult, 22mm - Disposable
Colour: NATURAL
Part Number Description
MP-SB22N48 1.2m (48“) Length
MP-SB22N72 1.8m (72“) Length
MP-SB22N96 2.4m (96“) Length
MP-SB22N120 3.0m (120“) Length
Adult, 22mm - Disposable
Colour: BLUE
Part Number Description
MP-SB22B48 1.2m (48“) Length
MP-SB22B72 1.8m (72“) Length
MP-SB22B96 2.4m (96“) Length
MP-SB22B120 3.0m (120“) Length
22mm F
22mm F
Paediatric, 15mm - Disposable
Colour: NATURAL
Part Number Description
MP-SB15N48 1.2m (48“) Length
MP-SB15N72 1.8m (72“) Length
MP-SB15N96 2.4m (96“) Length
MP-SB15N120 3.0m (120“) Length
Paediatric, 15mm - Disposable
Colour: BLUE
Part Number Description
MP-SB15B48 1.2m (48“) Length
MP-SB15B72 1.8m (72“) Length
MP-SB15B96 2.4m (96“) Length
MP-SB15B120 3.0m (120“) Length
22mm F
22mm F
An Australian owned and operated company
Smooth-Bor Reusable Tubing
PD
20
5
22mm Adult Cuff - Reusable
Part Number Length
SB403-12 300mm (12”)
SB403-24 600mm (24”)
SB403-36 900mm (36”)
SB403-48 1.2m (48”)
SB403-72 1.8m (72”)
SB403-72-BC 1.8m (72”)
SB403-84 2.1m (84”)
SB403-96 2.4m (96”)
SB403-96-BC 2.4m (96”)
SB403-120 3.0m (120”)
BC = Blue Cuff
15mm Child Cuff - Reusable
Part number Length
SB405-15-12 300mm (12”)
SB405-15-12HE 300mm (12”)
SB405-15-24 600mm (24”)
SB405-15-24HE 600mm (24”)
SB405-15-72 1.8m (72”)
HE = Hard End (Male End)
10mm Paediatric Cuff - Reusable
Part number Length
SB405-10-48 1.2m (48”)
22mm F
22mm F
22mm F
Blue Cuff
Hard End (Male End)
15mm F
15mm M
15mm F
10mm F
10mm F
** More lengths available upon request.
** More lengths available upon request.
** More lengths available upon request.
Scan QR code
to download pdf